
 

 

 
 

Travel info. & Registration to book with our group:  Cathy & Brent Paxton 
Phone: 303-250-7344 in Colorado or Toll Free (US) at 1-866-409-SAIL 

 

E-Mail:  SundancerCruises@yahoo.com 
Website: www.SundancerCruises.net 

 
 

Scandinavia, Russia & baltic 11 NIGHT Dance cruise 

BALLROOM, LATIN & swing DANCE CRUISE 
July 31 – August 11, 2022 

 
www.princess.com 

“ENCHANTED PRINCESS” 
New Ship! 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
1-Sun 7/31/22 Copenhagen, Denmark  6:00 pm 
2-Mon 8/1/22 Oslo, Norway 10:00 am 11:00 pm 
3-Tue 8/2/22 At Sea   
4-Wed 8/3/22 Berlin (Warnemunde) Germany 7:00 am 9:00 pm 
5-Thurs 8/4/22 At Sea   
6-Fri 8/5/22 Tallinn, Estonia 8:00 am  5:00 pm 
7-Sat 8/6/22 St. Petersburg, Russia 6:30 am ----- 
8-Sun 8/7/22 St. Petersburg, Russia ------ 6:00 pm 
9-Mon 8/8/22 Helsinki, Finland 7:00 am  4:00 pm 
10-Tues 8/9/22 Stockholm, Sweden 7:00 am 7:00 pm 
11-Wed 8/10/22 At Sea   
11-Thurs 8/11/22 Copenhagen, Denmark 6:00 am  

mailto:SundancerCruises@yahoo.com
http://www.sundancercruises.net/

